Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 614

Max Mar ks: 570

S. No
1

10

NOTE

Regi stration No
A091622445

A091624184

A091624227

N101703151

N101703188

N101703996

N101704007

N101704029

N101705681

N101705765

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MOGA
Br anch Name

Nane
JASPREET KAUR

RUPI NDER KAUR
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